
TVM Einzelmeisterschaften E3

30 sec. Speed 30.09.2023

AK Vorname Nachname Verein
30sek 

Speed Platz

1w Leonie Giehl TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 76 1

2w Romy Scholten TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 74 1

2w Maira Benner TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 66 2

2w Eva Boschmann TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 64 3

3w Matilda Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 71 1

3w Antonia Schmidt TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 70 2

3w Celina Bernazky TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 70 2

3w Lara Mechenich TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 67 4

3w Karolina Müller TG Oberlahnstein 66 5

3w Emilia Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 65 6

3w Gianna Kaap TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 57 7

3w Anna Grosscurth TuS Mackenrodt 51 8

3w Greta Müller TG Oberlahnstein 50 9

4m Raphael Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 54 1

4m Jakob Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 0

4w Paula Müller TG Oberlahnstein 68 1

4w Victoria Weitzmann TG Oberlahnstein 65 2

4w Lola Michels TuS Mackenrodt 61 3

4w Alexandra Knudas TV 1848 Oberstein 60 4

4w Leonie Puzankov TV 1848 Oberstein 58 5

4w Luisa Porini TuS Mackenrodt 57 6

4w Nele Brust TuS Mackenrodt 55 7

4w Lea Piechotta TuS Mackenrodt 48 8

4w Merle Thees TuS Mackenrodt 33 9

4w Katarina Tittel TV 1848 Oberstein 0

5w Elina Buchholz TV 1848 Oberstein 67 1

5w Lina Stevanovic TV 1848 Oberstein 62 2

5w Sophie Marie Bender TuS Mackenrodt 60 3

5w Delia Kowalsky TuS Mackenrodt 58 4

5w Jolina-Eline Lorenz TuS Mackenrodt 57 5

5w Sophie Schupp TV 1848 Oberstein 55 6

5w Emma Hub TuS Mackenrodt 51 7

5w Hannah Thees TuS Mackenrodt 51 7

5w Ava Fuchs TV 1848 Oberstein 51 7

5w Ksenia Gerber TV 1848 Oberstein 49 10

5w Ziva Neuheuser TuS Mackenrodt 49 10

5w Leila Lopez TV 1848 Oberstein 34 12

5m Andreas Thielen TG Oberlahnstein 62 1



TVM Einzelmeisterschaften E3

120 sec. Speed 30.09.2023

AK Vorname Nachname Verein
120sek 

Speed  Platz

1w Leonie Giehl TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 250 1

2w Romy Scholten TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 224 1

2w Eva Boschmann TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 216 2

2w Maira Benner TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 208 3

3w Matilda Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 250 1

3w Celina Bernazky TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 234 2

3w Emilia Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 232 3

3w Gianna Kaap TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 209 4

3w Lara Mechenich TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 206 5

3w Antonia Schmidt TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 203 6

3w Anna Grosscurth TuS Mackenrodt 198 7

3w Karolina Müller TG Oberlahnstein 195 8

3w Greta Müller TG Oberlahnstein 187 9

4m Raphael Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 232 1

4m Jakob Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 0

4w Luisa Porini TuS Mackenrodt 227 1

4w Paula Müller TG Oberlahnstein 220 2

4w Victoria Weitzmann TG Oberlahnstein 218 3

4w Leonie Puzankov TV 1848 Oberstein 204 4

4w Lola Michels TuS Mackenrodt 203 5

4w Alexandra Knudas TV 1848 Oberstein 191 6

4w Lea Piechotta TuS Mackenrodt 190 7

4w Nele Brust TuS Mackenrodt 172 8

4w Merle Thees TuS Mackenrodt 137 9

4w Katarina Tittel TV 1848 Oberstein 0

5w Sophie Marie Bender TuS Mackenrodt 229 1

5w Elina Buchholz TV 1848 Oberstein 204 2

5w Jolina-Eline Lorenz TuS Mackenrodt 201 3

5w Lina Stevanovic TV 1848 Oberstein 199 4

5w Sophie Schupp TV 1848 Oberstein 195 5

5w Ksenia Gerber TV 1848 Oberstein 194 6

5w Delia Kowalsky TuS Mackenrodt 178 7

5w Emma Hub TuS Mackenrodt 176 8

5w Ziva Neuheuser TuS Mackenrodt 176 8

5w Ava Fuchs TV 1848 Oberstein 165 10

5w Hannah Thees TuS Mackenrodt 161 11

5w Leila Lopez TV 1848 Oberstein 135 12

5m Andreas Thielen TG Oberlahnstein 187 1



TVM Einzelmeisterschaften E3

Freestyle 30.09.2023

AK Vorname Nachname Verein

Freestyle 

Ergebnis
Platz

1w Leonie Giehl TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 14,16 1

2w Eva Boschmann TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 8,00 1

2w Maira Benner TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 6,27 2

2w Romy Scholten TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 5,10 3

3w Matilda Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 11,41 1

3w Emilia Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 10,79 2

3w Greta Müller TG Oberlahnstein 8,88 3

3w Antonia Schmidt TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 5,00 4

3w Karolina Müller TG Oberlahnstein 4,42 5

3w Gianna Kaap TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 4,18 6

3w Anna Grosscurth TuS Mackenrodt 3,97 7

3w Lara Mechenich TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 3,71 8

3w Celina Bernazky TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 1,80 9

4m Raphael Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 4,86 1

4m Jakob Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 0,00

4w Paula Müller TG Oberlahnstein 8,99 1

4w Alexandra Knudas TV 1848 Oberstein 7,55 2

4w Luisa Porini TuS Mackenrodt 7,30 3

4w Lola Michels TuS Mackenrodt 5,34 4

4w Leonie Puzankov TV 1848 Oberstein 3,56 5

4w Victoria Weitzmann TG Oberlahnstein 2,72 6

4w Nele Brust TuS Mackenrodt 2,41 7

4w Lea Piechotta TuS Mackenrodt 1,84 8

4w Merle Thees TuS Mackenrodt 0,97 9

4w Katarina Tittel TV 1848 Oberstein 0,00

5w Elina Buchholz TV 1848 Oberstein 6,42 1

5w Ziva Neuheuser TuS Mackenrodt 5,33 2

5w Leila Lopez TV 1848 Oberstein 5,21 3

5w Emma Hub TuS Mackenrodt 4,21 4

5w Sophie Schupp TV 1848 Oberstein 4,21 4

5w Ksenia Gerber TV 1848 Oberstein 4,12 6

5w Ava Fuchs TV 1848 Oberstein 3,68 7

5w Jolina-Eline Lorenz TuS Mackenrodt 3,28 8

5w Sophie Marie Bender TuS Mackenrodt 3,26 9

5w Lina Stevanovic TV 1848 Oberstein 2,45 10

5w Hannah Thees TuS Mackenrodt 2,10 11

5w Delia Kowalsky TuS Mackenrodt 1,20 12

5m Andreas Thielen TG Oberlahnstein 3,76 1



TVM Einzelmeisterschaften E3

Overall Ergebnis 30.09.2023

AK Vorname Nachname Verein

30sek 

Spee

d 

Ergeb

nis

120se

k 

Speed  

Ergeb

nis

Level 

Ergebni

s

Krea 

Ergebni

s

RE Abzüge

Freest

yle 

Ergeb

nis

Gesamt 

Ergebnis
Platz

PA PE PM

1w Leonie Giehl TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 76 250 9,91 0,293 0,250 0,316 1,52 1 0,94 14,16 983,99 1

2w Eva Boschmann TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 64 216 8,34 -0,127 0,072 0,212 1,01 1 0,95 8,00 736,06 1

2w Romy Scholten TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 74 224 6,67 -0,186 0,238 0,179 1,02 1 0,75 5,10 721,56 2

2w Maira Benner TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 66 208 7,48 -0,089 0,109 0,093 1,01 1 0,83 6,27 694,76 3

3w Matilda Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 71 250 8,18 0,325 0,308 0,256 1,55 1 0,9 11,41 890,28 1

3w Emilia Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 65 232 8,30 0,137 0,119 0,276 1,3 1 1 10,79 826,75 2

3w Antonia Schmidt TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 70 203 5,57 -0,023 0,073 0,168 1,09 0,98 0,84 5,00 677,95 3

3w Greta Müller TG Oberlahnstein 50 187 7,28 0,172 0,036 0,115 1,22 1 1 8,88 659,04 4

3w Karolina Müller TG Oberlahnstein 66 195 5,58 -0,116 0,027 0,100 0,95 0,98 0,85 4,42 635,39 5

3w Lara Mechenich TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 67 206 5,11 -0,143 0,059 0,110 0,95 0,9 0,85 3,71 633,34 6

3w Celina Bernazky TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 70 234 3,85 -0,327 -0,046 0,046 0,71 0,9 0,73 1,80 628,90 7

3w Gianna Kaap TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 57 209 4,94 -0,099 0,061 0,162 1,01 0,93 0,9 4,18 598,40 8

3w Anna Grosscurth TuS Mackenrodt 51 198 6,00 -0,161 0,000 0,134 0,92 0,9 0,8 3,97 552,36 9

4m Raphael Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 54 232 4,55 -0,117 0,163 0,275 1,09 1 0,98 4,86 621,01 1

4m Jakob Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00

4w Paula Müller TG Oberlahnstein 68 220 6,48 0,224 0,256 0,313 1,46 1 0,95 8,99 784,69 1

4w Luisa Porini TuS Mackenrodt 57 227 7,24 -0,121 0,252 0,445 1,21 0,98 0,85 7,30 694,44 2

4w Alexandra Knudas TV 1848 Oberstein 60 191 5,77 0,215 0,325 0,293 1,47 1 0,89 7,55 679,72 3

4w Lola Michels TuS Mackenrodt 61 203 5,25 0,054 0,173 0,276 1,25 0,98 0,83 5,34 641,45 4

4w Victoria Weitzmann TG Oberlahnstein 65 218 3,86 -0,161 0,029 0,056 0,89 0,93 0,85 2,72 610,89 5

4w Leonie Puzankov TV 1848 Oberstein 58 204 5,05 -0,180 0,011 0,161 0,91 0,9 0,86 3,56 582,92 6

4w Nele Brust TuS Mackenrodt 55 172 3,75 -0,203 0,004 0,138 0,88 0,9 0,81 2,41 507,14 7

Presentation / Kreativität



4w Lea Piechotta TuS Mackenrodt 48 190 3,34 -0,381 -0,063 0,195 0,72 0,9 0,85 1,84 475,99 8

4w Merle Thees TuS Mackenrodt 33 137 2,45 -0,481 -0,033 0,029 0,57 0,88 0,79 0,97 326,27 9

4w Katarina Tittel TV 1848 Oberstein 0 0 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 1 0,7 1 0,00 0,00

5w Elina Buchholz TV 1848 Oberstein 67 204 5,54 0,180 0,219 0,239 1,37 0,93 0,91 6,42 699,58 1

5w Sophie Marie Bender TuS Mackenrodt 60 229 3,82 -0,147 0,097 0,219 1,01 0,9 0,94 3,26 610,60 2

5w Sophie Schupp TV 1848 Oberstein 55 195 3,93 -0,040 0,166 0,240 1,15 0,95 0,98 4,21 575,19 3

5w Lina Stevanovic TV 1848 Oberstein 62 199 2,62 -0,027 0,192 0,138 1,12 0,88 0,95 2,45 570,33 4

5w Jolina-Eline Lorenz TuS Mackenrodt 57 201 4,12 -0,061 0,117 0,198 1,09 0,88 0,83 3,28 568,00 5

5w Ziva Neuheuser TuS Mackenrodt 49 176 4,31 0,042 0,432 0,451 1,43 0,93 0,93 5,33 554,27 6

5w Ksenia Gerber TV 1848 Oberstein 49 194 3,63 -0,084 0,208 0,444 1,22 0,95 0,98 4,12 542,08 7

5w Emma Hub TuS Mackenrodt 51 176 4,25 0,129 0,017 0,063 1,15 0,88 0,98 4,21 536,37 8

5w Ava Fuchs TV 1848 Oberstein 51 165 3,36 0,035 0,188 0,282 1,24 0,95 0,93 3,68 512,03 9

5w Delia Kowalsky TuS Mackenrodt 58 178 2,81 -0,418 -0,190 0,059 0,57 0,89 0,84 1,20 497,94 10

5w Hannah Thees TuS Mackenrodt 51 161 2,61 -0,171 0,126 0,134 0,96 0,9 0,93 2,10 468,43 11

5w Leila Lopez TV 1848 Oberstein 34 135 4,53 0,106 0,190 0,167 1,26 0,95 0,96 5,21 435,14 12

5m Andreas Thielen TG Oberlahnstein 62 187 5,06 -0,069 -0,111 0,000 0,89 0,95 0,88 3,76 591,12 1



30.09.2023

AK Vorname Nachname Verein

1w Leonie Giehl TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 68 1

2w Romy Scholten TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 70 1

2w Maira Benner TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 53 2

2w Eva Boschmann TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 51 3

3w Antonia Schmidt TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 62 1

3w Emilia Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 60 2

3w Mechenich Lara TSG Irlich 1882 e.V. 60 2

3w Matilda Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 58 4

3w Grosscurth Anna TuS Mackenrodt 32 5

4m Raphael Styra TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 73 1

4m Jakob Bey TuS Nister 1951 e.V. 0

4w Porini Luisa TuS Mackenrodt 67 1

4w Knudas Alexandra TV 1848 Oberstein 60 2

4w Puzankov Leonie TV 1848 Oberstein 57 3

4w Piechotta Lea TuS Mackenrodt 52 4

4w Brust Nele TuS Mackenrodt 42 5

4w Michels Lola TuS Mackenrodt 35 6

4w Thees Merle TuS Mackenrodt 11 7

4w Tittel Katarina TV 1848 Oberstein 0

5w Bender Sophie Marie TuS Mackenrodt 68 1

5w Buchholz Elina TV 1848 Oberstein 58 2

5w Schupp Sophie TV 1848 Oberstein 56 3

5w Neuheuser Ziva TuS Mackenrodt 49 4

5w Hub Emma TuS Mackenrodt 45 5

5w Kowalsky Delia TuS Mackenrodt 44 6

5w Lorenz Jolina-Eline TuS Mackenrodt 44 6

5w Fuchs Ava TV 1848 Oberstein 42 8

5w Thees Hannah TuS Mackenrodt 38 9

5w Stevanovic Lina TV 1848 Oberstein 37 10

5w Gerber Ksenia TV 1848 Oberstein 34 11

5w Lopez Leila TV 1848 Oberstein 23 12

TVM Ergebnis 

30 sek. 

Double 
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P
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Nachwuchs Double Under Cup  30.09.2023


